S
At the café ¢

chips ice cream salad

Jim: This café is great. Look at the ~ Jim: Do you like burgers?
big ice creams. And the pizzas. Mum: No, | don’t.
Mum: | don't like pizza.

Jim: Do you like chips? .. Jim: Do you like salad?

Mum: No, | don’t. | don't like burgers Mum: Yes, | do. Salad is healthy.
and | don't like chips. They aren't

healthy. f‘

Mum: A salad for me, please.

Jim: A salad for me, too ... And a
burger and chips, please! I'm hungry!



Comprehension

2

Write the letters.

N -

et

4

5

Write Mum or Jim.

1
2
3
4
5
6

| like pizza. E
Do you like burgers? |:
Look at the big ice creams. [:

Do you like chips?

Do you like salad?

| like salad.

| like burgers.

| don’t like chips.

| don't like burgers.

| like chips.

| like pizza.

Read and complete the answers.

1
2
3
4
5
6

Are lim and his mum in a café? _Yes,

Are the ice creams big?
Are chips healthy?

Is salad healthy?

they _are ;

they

they

it

Are burgers healthy?

they
he

Is Jim hungry?



Vocabulary
5 Read and ¥ or X.

These are carrots. |:|
This is an apple. D

It's a salad. D

6 Complete the sentences.

pizza salad apples chips burgers biscuits

Tom Molly

©
®

Hi, I'm Tom. | like _burgers . | don’t like *
Hello. ’'m Molly. | like * .| don't like *
My name’s Billy. | like °® don'tlike® .

7 Write about you.
What do you like?
| like .| don’t like




Writing

Hi Katie,
Thanks for your email.

| like healthy food. | like salad and | like apples
and bananas, too. | don't like carrots and |
don’t like fish. | like pizza.

What do you like? Do you like healthy food?

Write soon.

Love,

Anna

8 Write the sentences using short forms.

I do not like apples. [ don't like apples.
Burgers are not healthy.

Ice cream is not my favourite food.

You do not like chips.
Bananas are not red.

o NN W N -

Pizza is not healthy.

9 Werite an email to your penfriend. Write about what you
like / don’t like.

Hi

Thanks for your email.
| like

| don't like ;
What do you like!? Do you like _1
Write soon.

Love,




